

GR 127/22

CIS no: 176/2023

20/9/23

Accused person is present by filing hazira.

Today is fixed for appearance.

P.O is on leave.

Case is adjourned.

To 06/12/23 for plea.

D/c by me:

ACJM-2 (I/C)