

GR 127/22

CIS no: 176/2023

09/5/24

Due to resolution of the local Bar association no adverse order will be passed today.

No steps taken by the accused.

Today is fixed for evidence.

P.O is leave on duty.

Issue fresh summon upon PRW no.1.

O/C of Excise, Kashipur Circle is directed to produce the alamat in c/w the case (Santuri P.S case no. 10/22 dated 18.2.22).

Send the copy of this order sheet to O/C of Excise, Kashipur Circle for information.

Case is adjourned.

To 20/8/24 for evidence b/c.

Sd/-

ACJM-2 (I/C)